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Eaaek ]
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30.00
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2,472.00
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iEtretE -=2a
55,919.00 ZEHE/NETH
110,090.00 ZHEEY/NLTH
23,103.00 1040400040208
23,133.00 #EHE/NER
25,542.00 EHEE/NLH
30,700.00 #EFHE/NEH
33,172.00 EHE/NLH
33,202.00 #EHEE/ LR
33,908.00 #EHE/NETH
38,342.00 BHE/ N LR
90,170.00 EFRE/NIER
103,664.00 ZEHE/NER
156,831.00 E3RE/NMERT
170,325.00 #EHEE/N LR
185,633.00
2,655.00
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303,205.00
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401,448.00
53,216.00

2,466.00
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452,797.00
449,741.00
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EREIMEESREE - fre
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4EEREEE st
757,780.00 EHE/ L
356,332.00 1041100534620
303,116.00 1051235753420
305,582.00 &IEATESKEN
310,471.00 EZHEE/N L
616,707.00 EHEE/NETR
924,441.00 #E3HEE/ N
471,644.00

21,903.00
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HERE AR 05509 R I AR @R R/ N2

HH 105/12/01 #ZH 105/12/31

REHE  XEER -dar kot FALEH SEEREEE (i
105/12/09  16:07:41 A 141,168.00  477,781.00 #EHEL/NLH
105/12/09  16:07:41  EEAZK 28,478.00  506,259.00 BEHE/NILAT
105/12/09  16:07:41 AR 6,338.00  512,597.00 #EHE/NLH
105/12/13  01:23:05  FLHfE 29,979.00 482,618.00 308136021
105/12/14  01:21:55  HiZKK 8,493.00 474,125.00 3160003865
105/12/14  01:21:55  FiZKK 3,351.00 470,774.00 3160034662
105/12/14  01:21:55  HiZkK 16,634.00 454,140.00 3160032655
105/12/20  01:23:08 &% 141,168.00 312,972.00 00016620117
105/12/23  11:07:37  [EARK 6,069.00  319,041.00 EFEE/NER
105/12/27  01:28:51  EfE% 6,069.00 312,972.00 051225569835
105/12/27  13:17:50  EAZK 29,979.00  342,951.00 EHE/ LR

https://ebank taipeifubon.com.tw/ibank/serviet/HttpDispatcher/TpGovAcctFee TxDtl/result 2017/1/9
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